
Forthcoming Fiction  
Best-Sellers 
June 2024 
 

Reserve these popular titles today!  
Arranged by Author 

Author Title Date 

Adeyemi, Tomi Children of Anguish and Anarchy 6/25/24 

Battles, Brett Stuart Woods'  Smolder 6/04/24 

Briggs, Patricia Winter Lost 6/18/24 

Burke, James Lee Clete: A Dave Robicheaux Novel 6/11/24 

Chevalier, Tracy The Glassmaker 6/18/24 

Crichton, Michael Eruption 6/03/24 

Estleman, Loren D. Iron Star 6/18/24 

Graham, Heather Market for Murder 6/25/24 

Hilderbrand, Elin Swan Song 6/11/24 

Jackson, Lisa Our Little Secret 6/25/24 

Johansen, Iris Flashback 6/25/24 

Mallery, Susan For the Love of Summer 6/04/24 

McFadden, Freida The Housemaid Is Watching 6/11/24 

Michaels, Fern Proof 6/25/24 

Robards, Karen Some Murders in Berlin 6/25/24 

Steel, Danielle Resurrection 6/25/24 

White, Randy Wayne One Deadly Eye: A Doc Ford Novel 6/04/24 

Our best sellers are available from the library and as 

ebooks! Ask how to use Libby by OverDrive to 

borrow with your smart device. 
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Date Author Title 

6/03/24 Crichton, Michael Eruption 

6/04/24 Battles, Brett Stuart Woods'  Smolder 

6/04/24 Mallery, Susan For the Love of Summer 

6/04/24 White, Randy Wayne One Deadly Eye: A Doc Ford Novel 

6/11/24 Burke, James Lee Clete: A Dave Robicheaux Novel 

6/11/24 Hilderbrand, Elin Swan Song 

6/11/24 McFadden, Freida The Housemaid Is Watching 

6/18/24 Briggs, Patricia Winter Lost 

6/18/24 Chevalier, Tracy The Glassmaker 

6/18/24 Estleman, Loren D. Iron Star 

6/25/24 Adeyemi, Tomi Children of Anguish and Anarchy 

6/25/24 Graham, Heather Market for Murder 

6/25/24 Jackson, Lisa Our Little Secret 

6/25/24 Johansen, Iris Flashback 

6/25/24 Michaels, Fern Proof 

6/25/24 Robards, Karen Some Murders in Berlin 

6/25/24 Steel, Danielle Resurrection 

Our best sellers are available from the library and as 

ebooks! Ask how to use Libby by OverDrive to 

borrow with your smart device. 


